
 

    2024 Event Calendar 
 
As at 28 March 2024 v1.60 Events shaded in grey are SSCC Pointscore events. President Series events are noted in the table 

DATE EVENT VENUE Organiser President 
Series 

Saturday February 03 MRA State Championship - 
Round 

SMSP North MRA  

Sunday February 11 Skidpan SMSP Skid Pan WRX  
Sunday February 25 FIAT Club Motorkhana R1 

presidents 
Ansell Park (Dirt) FIAT P 

Sunday March 17 FIAT Club Motorkhana R2 Ansell Park (Dirt) FIAT  
Sunday March 24 Interclub R1 - GP Circuit  SMSP GP WRX  
Sunday April 21 
Night Event 

Interclub R2 - Amaroo SMSP South 
(Amaroo) 

SSCC P 

May 17 – 18  MRA State Championship – 
Round 2 

SMSP GP MRA  

Sunday May 26 FIAT Club Motorkhana R4 Ansell Park (Dirt) FIAT  
Saturday and Sunday 
June 8-9 

Interclub R3 - WRX driver 
training weekend (Sunday 
SS) 

Pheasant Wood WRX  

Sunday June 16 MRA State Championship – 
Round 3 

SMSP GP MRA  

Sunday June 16 FIAT Club Motorkhana R5 Ansell Park (Dirt) FIAT  
Sunday June 23 Hill Climb - Come N Try + 

Ladies Day 
Huntley Hill 
 

WSCC 
 

P 

Sunday July 14 Skidpan SMCP Skid Pan WRX P 
Saturday July 27 MRA State Championship – 

Round 4 
SMSP GP MRA  

Tuesday Night  
August 06 

Indoor GoKarts  
(Social Night) 

Entertainment Park SSCC P 

Sunday August 18 Interclub R4 - Druitt Circuit SMSP North ALFA  
Sunday August 18 FIAT Club Motorkhana R6 Ansell Park (Dirt) FIAT  
Sunday September 08 Hill Climb Huntley Hill WSCC  
Sunday September 15 MRA State Championship – 

Round 5 
SMSP GP MRA  

Sunday October 06 Interclub R5 - Amaroo  SMSP South 
(Amaroo) 

SSCC + 
Interclub 

 

Saturday October 12 Skidpan SMSP Skid Pan WRX  
Sunday October 20 Social Drive TBC SSCC P 
Sunday November 03 FIAT Club Motorkhana R7 Ansell Park (Dirt) FIAT  
Sunday November 10 Hill Climb Huntley Hill  WSCC  
Sunday November 24 Skidpan SMSP Skid Pan WRX  
Saturday November 30 Presentation Night StGeorge 

Motorboat Club 
SSCC  

 
For the Most Update to Date Version check https://sscc.org.au/events 
 


